FOOD DRIVE LIST OF DONATIONS!

Friday, December 6: SOUP AND CRACKERS

Monday, December 9: PASTA: spaghetti, lasagna noodles, macaroni, canned sauces, mac n cheese
Tuesday, December 10: CANNED VEGGIES: corn, beans, peas

Wednesday, December 11: BREAKFAST: cereal, pancake mix, syrup, muffin mix, jelly and pop tarts
Thursday, December 12: CLEANING SUPPLIES: Pledge, dishwashing soap, Ajax, Windex
Friday, December 13: PAPER AND PERSONAL: soap, toothpaste, deodorant, toilet paper, razors,
combs, shampoo

Monday, December 16: PROTEIN: tuna, peanut butter, cheese whiz, salmon, chicken

Tuesday, December 17: DESSERTS AND CHRISTMAS FOODS: chocolate chips, pie fillings, nuts,
and Christmas candy

Wednesday, December 18: CANNED FRUITS, APPLES AND ORANGES: peaches, pears, fruit

cocktail

Thursday, December 19: FINAL DAY OF DONATIONS




